▼ Declaration of Conformity

In according with EN 45014

Manufacturer Name:	TESLA
(Or His authorized representative)	
Manufacturer Address:	3500 Deer Creek Road, Palo Alto, CA 94304, USA
(Or His authorized representative)	
Declare under our sole responsibility that the product	
Product Type/Description:	B-pillar Endpoint
Model:	1509518D
Trade Name:	Tesla
Product Identification	1509518D
Element: (if any)	
Is in conformity with the following standards or other normative documents	
Test standards	
RF spectrum use (RED art. 3.2)	
EN 300 328 V2.2.2 + EN 300 330 V2.1.1	
EMC (DED art 2.4b)	
EMC (RED art. 3.1b) EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.2 + EN 301 489-3 V2.1.1	
EIN 3U 1 403-1 V2.2.3 + EIN 3U 1 403-1/ V3.2.2 + EIN 3U 1 403-3 V2.1.1	
Health & Safety (RED art. 3.1a)	
EN 62368-1:2014 + A11:2017	
EN 62479:2010 and EN 50663:2017	
We hereby declare that [all essential radio test suites have been carried out and that] the above	
named product is in conformity to all the essential requirement of Directive 2014/53/EU.	
The conformity assessment procedure referred to in Article 17 and detailed in Annex [II] of Directive	
2014/53/EU	
The Technical documentation relevant to the above equipment will be held at:	
Name :	Peng Zhang
Title:	Sr Certification Engineer
Address:	3500 Deer Creek Road, Palo Alto, CA 94304, USA
Date: 10/20/2020	Porx
	Signature of Authorized person